
LUANA

Hawaiian lomilomi

Hot stones Healing

60min
90min

60min
90min

60min
90min

40min
60min

Aroma Oil treatment

Face treatment

Package
Face 60min + Aroma 60min

Head & eye 30min +
Aroma 60min

※We will charge a separate room fee of 1400 yen.

13,500
19,500

14,400
19,700

13,500
19,500

10,000
12,900

22,700

16,500

6,800
10,200

13,000
19,000

7,800
1 1 ,100

4,900

4,900

50min
75min

60min
90min

50min
75min

30min

30min

Body care Relaxation

Oil treatment

Thai relaxation

Reflexology (foot health method)

Head & eye

All prices shown include tax.




