Treatment	All prices shown include tax.						KOUBE PORTOPIA HOTE FITNESS&SPA	
Aroma Oil treatment	•	•	•		•	60min 90min	¥13,500 ¥19,500	LUANA
Face treatment	•	•	•		•	40min 60min	¥10,000 ¥12,900	
Package Face 60min + Aroma 60min	•	•	•		•		¥22,700	
Head & eye 30min + Aroma 60min	•	٠	۰		•		¥16,500	







Hawaiian treatment

Hawaiian lomilomi	• •	٠	•	60min	¥13,500
	• •	•	•	90min	¥19,500
Hot stones Healing	• •	٠	•	60min	¥14,400
	• •	٠	•	90min	¥19,700

BODY Conditioning

Body care (Relaxation)	•	•	•	•	50min 75min	¥6,800 ¥10,200
Oil treatment	•	•	•	•	60min 90min	¥13,000 ¥19,000
Thai relaxation	•	•	•	•	50min 75min	¥7,800 ¥11,100
Reflexology (foot health method)	•	•	•	٠	30min	¥ 4,900
Head & eye	٠	•	•	٠	30min	¥ 4,900